GC
 A
cc
es
so
ri
es
246

SpringDuckbill opens easily,
seals reliably
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
Septum Nut for Agilent 5890/6850/6890/7890
Autosampler & PTV Septum Nut 1 18740-60835 062B-0011
Manual Injection Septum Nut 1 18740-60835 062B-0021
Ordering Information
Description QTY Agilent No. Part No.
Microseal Septa Kit, 30psi
Standard kit (nut and 2 septa) 1 5181-8833 062B-0031
Standard kit (nut and 1 septum) 1 5181-8816 062B-0041
Replacement septum 1 5181-8815 062B-0051
Replacement nut 1 5182-3445 062B-0061
Microseal Septa Kit, 100psi
Standard kit (nut and 2 septa) 1
Standard kit (nut and 1 septum) 1 5182-3442 062B-0071
Replacement septum 1 5182-3444 062B-0081
Replacement nut 1 5182-3445 062B-0061